
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

111 Speen St

Framingham, MA 01701

1810 Fernwood Blvd

Alliance, OH 44601

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

488 Wesley Dr

cincinnati, OH 45244

1513 Emil St

ma, WI 53713

Eric Hosig eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(323) 300-8692

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

(608) 221-1945Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

Contract 8961

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

(330) 680-4550

(920) 687-8782Amy Harper

Randy Billings

Trish Lowry

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

(608) 244-1381 x121

billingsplumbinginc@gmail.comBillings Plumbing, Inc.

Emma Dillon edillon@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 273-3434

Aaron Ramberg aramberg@hillelectricinc.comHill Electrric (608) 256-2983

Swamy K

Davina Jacobs

shawn mineer shwnmineer@yahoo.comGridtech (513) 535-6001

Michael Bakas bidserviceleads@ameresco.comAmeresco, Inc. (508) 661-2234

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(608) 834-1311Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

12/17/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8961

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

492 East Bay Road

Hillsborough, VA 20491

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

3629 N Teutonia Ave

Milwaukee, WI 53206

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

Jeff Knudtson

Work Plans

swalker8585@gmail.com

Troy 
Nettesheim (414) 871-5700Neher Electric Supply troyn@neherelectric.com

(312) 492-0193

Angela Wallace awallace@idealbuildersinc.comIdeal Builders Inc

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

Chris Bartlett chris.bartlett@pieperpower.comSchultz/Pieper Electric (608) 829-4496

Eric Johnson

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

kevin.thimm@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Kevin Thimm

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

(302) 450-1923

(608) 516-3116

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric Dan Evenson

(608) 222-3456jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 271-8111

L&L Furnishings

workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Scott Walker

12/17/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8961

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

5460 Fen Oak Dr

Madison, WI 53718

13201 W. Silver Spring Rd

Butler, WI 53007
wilsurge@wilsurge.comWIL-Surge Electric

rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

(262) 781-9210Daryl Willing
121

Nick Schuch nschuch@vogelbldg.comVogel Bros. Building Co. (608) 241-5454

Brett Parpart bparpart@upands.comUniversal Power & Systems, 
Inc. (608) 226-8600

Ryan Gonzalez

12/17/2020


